
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 17.07.2022 Shafiqabad KASHIF
Shafiqabad-

7/15/2022-6715
MARYAM TSI 1 4:00 PM

2 17.07.2022 Shafiqabad BILAL
Shafiqabad-

7/15/2022-6712
ALI HASSAN TSI 2 4:30 PM

3 17.07.2022 Shafiqabad ARIF
Shafiqabad-

7/15/2022-6708
SHABBIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

4 17.07.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
AYESHA BIBI

ST-7/16/2022-

7287
M. SIDDIQUE SI 2 4:00 PM

5 17.07.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
TARIQ

ST-7/15/2022-

7285
RAI NADEEM TSI 3 4:00 PM

6 17.07.2022 RANG MEHAL ABRAR ALHAQ
RM-7/15/2022-

1212
GHULAM FARID ASI 1 4:30 PM

7 17.07.2022 NAULAKHA IMRAN
Noulakha-

7/15/2022-3113
NAUMAN TSI 1 4:00 PM

8 17.07.2022 Shadbagh Abdul Rehman
Shadbagh-

7/13/2022-7320
Basharat Ali ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

9 17.07.2022 ISLAMPURA SHAHID Ali
Islampura-

7/15/2022-8068
Zulfqar ASI 1 4:00 PM

10 17.07.2022 ISLAMPURA Nisaar
Islampura-

7/15/2022-8066
ALI SHAN TSI 2 5:00 PM

11 17.07.2022 BHATTI GATE
TASSADUQ 

HUSSAIN

BG-7/15/2022-

2756
ABDUL RAUF ASI 1 4:00 PM

12 17.07.2022 LOWER MALL MURATIB ALI
LM-7/15/2022-

3837
ASHIQ ALI SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

13 17.07.2022 SHAHDARA KHALID
Shahdara-

7/15/2022-11986
TALIB SI 1 4:00 PM

14 17.07.2022 SHAHDARA ALIM HUSSAIN
Shahdara-

7/15/2022-11996
ASGER ASI

CHOWKI 

BEGUM KOT
4:00 PM

15 17.07.2022 MISRISHAH MARIAM
MS-7/15/2022-

5594
KHALIL AHMAD SI 2 4:10 PM

16 17.07.2022 MISRISHAH ABDUL RAHIM
MS-7/15/2022-

5588
IJAZ ASI 2 4:25 PM

17 17.07.2022 MASTI GATE KAMRAN KHALIFA
MG-7/15/2022-

1405
ABDUL KABEER ASI 1 4:00 PM

18 17.07.2022 PS QIE ALI FAZAL BHATTI
Q.A.I Estate-

7/16/2022-3014
Abbas Ali SI 12:00 AM 2:10 PM

19 17.07.2022 PS QIE AMIR KHAN
Q.A.I Estate-

7/16/2022-3009
Abbas Ali SI 12:00 AM 9:40 AM

20 17.07.2022 PS QIE
MALIK MANZOOR 

AHMED

Q.A.I Estate-

7/15/2022-3007
NAWAZ ASI 12:00 AM 10:38 PM

21 17.07.2022 PS Township SAMINA
TS-7/15/2022-

6451
M SALEEM ASI 12:00 AM 5:00 PM
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22 17.07.2022 PS Township QASIM ARSHAD
TS-7/16/2022-

6469
SHAHZAD ASI 2 5:30 PM

23 17.07.2022 PS Township MUHAMMAD ASIF
TS-7/16/2022-

6468
M SALEEM ASI 2 4:45 PM

24 17.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA SAHAR ADNAN
Sattokalta-

7/14/2022-7518
ASIA TSI 2 3:45 PM

25 17.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA SARFRAZ AHMED
Sattokalta-

7/14/2022-7519
AWAIS MANZOOR SI 3 4:15 PM

26 17.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA KASHIF BUTT
Sattokalta-

7/15/2022-7527
AWAIS ALI TSI 4 5:00 PM

27 17.07.2022 PS RAIWAND KHALIDA BI BI
RC-7/16/2022-

8932
Ghulam mustfa TASI Chowki Adda plot 12:00 AM

28 17.07.2022 PS RAIWAND Hameeda bi bi
RC-7/16/2022-

8941
khalid pervaiz ASI 1 12:00 AM

29 17.07.2022 PS RAIWAND AMIR ALI
RC-7/16/2022-

8937
Ghulam mustfa TASI Chowki Adda plot 12:00 AM

30 17.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
آنچل بی بی

MM-7/16/2022-

4265
USMAN GHANI ASI 4 16:00PM

31 17.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
ذوالفقار علی

MM-7/16/2022-

4264
SAJID SALEEM ASI 4 16:15PM

32 17.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
داؤد احمد

MM-7/16/2022-

4262
LIAQAT ALI ASI 4 16:30PM

33 17.07.2022 PS CHUNG REHANA KAUSAR
Chung-7/16/2022-

12668
AMEEN SI 6 4:00 PM

34 17.07.2022 PS CHUNG IMRAN ALI
Chung-7/15/2022-

12639
ABDUL REHMAN ASI 4 2:00 PM

35 17.07.2022 PS CHUNG SAMINA BI BI
Chung-7/16/2022-

12677
ABDUL RAZAAQ ASI 6 5:00 PM

36 17.07.2022 PS GREENTOWN SAJJAD ALI
GT-7/15/2022-

11494
ZIA ULLAH ASI 2 6:00 AM

37 17.07.2022 PS GREENTOWN AHMED BILAL
GT-7/15/2022-

11496
SAGHEER TASI 3 6:30 AM

38 17.07.2022 PS GREENTOWN SALMAN JAVED
GT-7/15/2022-

11497
AKBAR ALI 3 7:00 AM

39 17.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
SAIMA BIBI

NT-7/15/2022-

10721
ABDUL MUQEET TASI 2 4:00 PM

40 17.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
USAMA HANIF

NT-7/16/2022-

10732
WASEEM SABIR 2 5:00 PM

41 17.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
PERVEEZ

NT-7/16/2022-

10736
ARSLAN SI CHOKI L BLOCK 3:30 PM

42 17.07.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
M.ijaz

Mustafatown -

7/16/2022-2929
M.boota ASI 2 4:00 PM

43 17.07.2022 Race Course فرزانہ قریشی
RC-7/15/2022-

4014
Waseem SI Room 1 7:00: PM

44 17.07.2022 Race Course ابوبکر نشاط
RC-7/15/2022-

4016
Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 8:00: PM



45 17.07.2022 Race Course نعیم احمد
RC-7/16/2022-

4022
Shabir Ahmad ASI Room 3 10:00: AM

46 17.07.2022 Race Course شیخ عتیق الرحمن
RC-7/16/2022-

4023
Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 9:00: PM

47 17.07.2022 Civil Lines شہیر الحق
CL-7/15/2022-

2638
Ameen Khan ASI Room 4 11:00: PM

48 17.07.2022 Civil Lines حفیظ اللہ
CL-7/15/2022-

2639
Ameen Khan ASI Room 4 12:00: AM

49 17.07.2022 Garhi Shahu نازیہ رضا
GS-7/15/2022-

3497
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 3 2:00: PM

50 17.07.2022 Garhi Shahu حاٖفظ اسامہ بن شاکر
GS-7/16/2022-

3502
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 3 4:00: PM

51 17.07.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عاصم
QGS-7/15/2022-

4684
Bilal ASI SHO Room 8:00: PM

52 17.07.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh مجاہدہ امین
QGS-7/16/2022-

4690
Sajjad ASI SHO Room 2:00: PM

53 17.07.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ایاز خان
QGS-7/16/2022-

4691
Sajjad ASI SHO Room 3:00: PM

54 17.07.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالقدیر
QGS-7/16/2022-

4694
Sajjad ASI SHO Room 5:00: PM

55 17.07.2022 Shalimar رضیہ اظہر
Shalimar-

7/15/2022-7567
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 9:00: PM

56 17.07.2022 Shalimar جاوید علی
Shalimar-

7/16/2022-7579
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 2:00: PM

57 17.07.2022 Shalimar محمد ہارون
Shalimar-

7/16/2022-7582
Shoaib ASI Room 1 3:00: PM

58 17.07.2022 Shalimar محمد زاہدمصطفی
Shalimar-

7/16/2022-7584
Manzoor Hussain ASI Room 4 5:00: PM

59 17.07.2022 Mughal Pura عبداللہ ڈوگر
Mughalpura-

7/15/2022-7143
Sunny Bashir ASI SHO Room 3:00: PM

60 17.07.2022 Mughal Pura زاہدہ پروین
Mughalpura-

7/15/2022-7145
Sunny Bashir ASI SHO Room 4:00: PM

61 17.07.2022 Mughal Pura بشرہ صدیقی
Mughalpura-

7/15/2022-7147
Abbas ASI SHO Room 9:00: PM

62 17.07.2022 Mughal Pura محمد آصف
Mughalpura-

7/15/2022-7149
Asghar ASI SHO Room 10:00: PM

63 17.07.2022 Gujjar Pura حمیرا
GP-7/15/2022-

8292
Tanveer Ahmad ASI Room 3 6:00: PM

64 17.07.2022 Gujjar Pura حاجی عارف
GP-7/15/2022-

8298
Tanveer Ahmad ASI Room 3 7:00: PM

65 17.07.2022 Gujjar Pura ظہیر عباس
GP-7/16/2022-

8318
Safdar Ali ASI Room 1 4:00: PM

66 17.07.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد عظیم
GP-7/16/2022-

8322
Khadim Hussain SI Room 2 5:00: PM

67 17.07.2022 Lytton Road ندیم احمد
LR-7/15/2022-

3585
Asif Nazeer SI Room 4 8:00: PM



68 17.07.2022 Lytton Road تقاصر
LR-7/16/2022-

3590
Arshad SI Room 4 2:00: PM

69 17.07.2022 Lytton Road ضیاء الرحمان
LR-7/16/2022-

3592
Waqas Ashraf SI Room 2 4:00: PM

70 17.07.2022 Lytton Road جاوید مسیح
LR-7/16/2022-

3594
Asif Nazeer SI Room 4 6:00: PM

71 17.07.2022 Mozang محمد مشتاق
Mozang-

7/15/2022-4808
Adeel Javed TSI Room 2 5:00: PM

72 17.07.2022 Mozang معین خان
Mozang-

7/15/2022-4812
M. Rafiq ASI Room 3 8:00: PM

73 17.07.2022 Old Anarkali ضوریز احمد خاں
OA-7/16/2022-

3042
Shoukat Hussain ASI Room 2 4:00: PM

74 17.07.2022 Old Anarkali شاہد محمود
OA-7/16/2022-

3047
Shoukat Hussain ASI Room 2 5:00: PM

75 17.07.2022 Old Anarkali محمد اختر
OA-7/16/2022-

3048
Shoukat Hussain ASI Room 2 6:00: PM

76 17.07.2022 DEFENCE A Noor Ajmal
DA-7/12/2022-

5743
Yousaf ASI 1 4:00: PM

77 17.07.2022 DEFENCE A Javeed Akhtar
DA-7/13/2022-

5750
Ammar Akram ASI 2 3:00: PM

78 17.07.2022 DEFENCE A Amir Abbas
DA-7/13/2022-

5753
Shoaib ASI 2 4:30: PM

79 17.07.2022 DEFENCE B HANIFA BIBI
DB-7/14/2022-

5589
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 4:00: PM

80 17.07.2022 DEFENCE B USMAN AHMAD
DB-7/15/2022-

5600
SHAN ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

81 17.07.2022 DEFENCE C
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD ALI

DC-7/15/2022-

5754
USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 3 4:00 PM

82 17.07.2022 DEFENCE C AMIR RASHEED
DC-7/15/2022-

5756
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SI 1 4:00 PM

83 17.07.2022 FACTORY AREA
DIAMOND 

BASHEER

FA-7/15/2022-

15862
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 3:00: PM

84 17.07.2022 FACTORY AREA NADRA
FA-7/15/2022-

15860
TAHIR ASI 2 3:00: PM

85 17.07.2022 FACTORY AREA WASEEM AKRAM
FA-7/15/2022-

15859
TAHIR ASI 7 2:00: PM

86 17.07.2022 SARWAR ROAD
MUDASIR TUFAIL 

CHAUDRY

SR-7/13/2022-

1162
TAHIR ISLAM ASI 1 3:00: PM

87 17.07.2022 SARWAR ROAD
NAJEEB AMEEN 

MUGHAL

SR-7/15/2022-

1167
FAISAL ASI 1 4:00: PM

88 17.07.2022 SOUTH CANTT REHNA TARIQ
SC-7/15/2022-

10381
ZAIGHAM SI 1 4:00: PM

89 17.07.2022 SOUTH CANTT ROBINA
SC-7/15/2022-

10385
SUBHA SULTAN 2 2:00: PM

90 17.07.2022 NORTH CANTT NAEEM HUSSAIN
NC-7/15/2022-

11086
SIFULLAH ASI 1 3:00: PM



91 17.07.2022 NORTH CANTT MEHMOOD
NC-7/15/2022-

11085
ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 3:00: PM

92 17.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD

SHAIK 

MUHAMMAD 

ALTAF

MA-7/15/2022-

3924
SANWAL MAQSOOD SI 1 12:00: PM

93 17.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD FAIZA KHAN
MA-7/15/2022-

3924
ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 1:00: PM

94 17.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD FOZIA AKBAR
MA-7/14/2022-

3916
ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 12:00: PM

95 17.07.2022 GHAZIABAD SUHAIL
GA-7/15/2022-

7453
ORANGZAIB SI 5 3:00: PM

96 17.07.2022 GHAZIABAD IRFAN
GA-7/14/2022-

7450
FAROOQ SHARIF SI 5 3:00: PM

97 17.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA MAQSOOD AZIZ
BP-7/14/2022-

11921
NAEEM TSI 4 3:30: PM

98 17.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA ASGHAR
BP-7/14/2022-

11908
MANSAF ASI 2 4:00: PM

99 17.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA SAMEER
BP-7/14/2022-

11912
NASIR ASI 4 3:30: PM

100 17.07.2022 HARBANSPUIRA NOOR
HP-7/15/2022-

11513
SARFRAZ TSI 4 2:00: PM

101 17.07.2022 HARBANSPUIRA SAIRA
HP-7/15/2022-

11512
SARFRAZ TSI 4 2:00: PM

102 17.07.2022 HARBANSPUIRA SYED ALTAF
HP-7/15/2022-

11510
SARFRAZ TSI 1 12:00: PM

103 17.07.2022 HARBANSPUIRA AFZAL
HP-7/15/2022-

11508
ALLAH RAKHA SI 1 12:00: PM

104 17.07.2022 MANAWAN SUMAIRA
Manawan-

7/15/2022-7953
SHAHBAZ ASI 5 4:00: PM

105 17.07.2022 MANAWAN KASHIF MEHMOOD
Manawan-

7/15/2022-7951
TANZEEL ASI 5 4:00: PM

106 17.07.2022 BATAPUR FEHMIDA ABID
Batapur-

7/15/2022-6014
SHAHBAZ ASI 2 3:00: PM

107 17.07.2022 BATAPUR M NAVEED
Batapur-

7/15/2022-6009
KHALID JAMEEL SI 2 3:00: PM

108 17.07.2022 BARKI M ANYAT
Barki-7/15/2022-

2680
DANYAL SI 3 4:00: PM

109 17.07.2022 BARKI ANEES
Barki-7/15/2022-

2678
QADEER SI 2 5:00 PM

110 17.07.2022 HADYARA M IMRAN
Hadyara-

7/15/2022-1679
AFTKHAR ASI 4 3:30: PM

111 17.07.2022 HAIR Abdul Sattar
Hair-7/12/2022-

4797
Sabir Ali ASI 1 3:45: PM

112 17.07.2022 HAIR M Shoaib
Hair-7/13/2022-

4813
M Shabir ASI 2 4:00: PM

113 17.07.2022 HAIR Sultan
Hair-7/13/2022-

4816
Arif Masood SI 4 5:00: PM



114 17.07.2022 SHERAKOT M SAFDER
SK-7/15/2022-

6425
SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 1 3:00PM

115 17.07.2022 SHERAKOT SHOIB ALI
SK-7/15/2022-

6419
M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 2 3:30PM

116 17.07.2022 SHERAKOT ABDUL RAZAQ
SK-7/15/2022-

6420
SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 1 4:30PM

117 17.07.2022 NAWANKOT ABBAS
NK-7/16/2022-

8299
NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00PM

118 17.07.2022 NAWANKOT
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN

NK-7/15/2022-

8297
NADEEM ALI ASI SHO 4:30PM

119 17.07.2022 NAWANKOT ASHFAQ ALI
NK-7/15/2022-

8296
LATIF TASI SHO 5:00PM

120 17.07.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M.Nadeem
GI-7/15/2022-

2713
Ashraf SI SHO office 3:00PM

121 17.07.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Najam-ul-Hassan
GI-7/15/2022-

2711
Javaid ASI SHO office 3:30PM

122 17.07.2022 samnabad
Samnabad-

7/15/2022-4298
TAIMOOR TARIQ RIAZ ASI cabin2 03:15PM

123 17.07.2022 samnabad
Samnabad-

7/15/2022-4295

M BADAR 

ZAMAN
GULSHAN ASI cabin2 03:30PM

124 17.07.2022 samnabad
Samnabad-

7/15/2022-4291
M UMAR EJAZ Riasat Ali SI cabin1 04:00PM

125 17.07.2022 samnabad
Samnabad-

7/15/2022-4293
NAEEM RIAZ ASI cabin1 4:30PM

126 17.07.2022 MILLAT PARK Ghulam Haider
MP-7/15/2022-

3083
Zulfiqar Ahmad AS SHO office 4:00 PM

127 17.07.2022 MILLAT PARK Asif Laal
MP-7/15/2022-

3085
Shahbaz Ahmad ASI SHO office 4:15 PM

128 17.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/15/2022-7908 CH REHAM DIN ZULFIQAR ALI SI 3 04:15PM

129 17.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/15/2022-7893
HAFIZ UMER 

AMIN
IMRAN AHMAD ASI 2 03:15PM

130 17.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/15/2022-7891 MEHWISH SALUHU DIN ASI 1 03:45PM

131 17.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/13/2022-7855
FAISAL ARSHAD 

BUTT
ALEEM KHAN ASI 2 04:00PM

132 17.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/14/2022-7874 HUSSNAIN ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 04:30PM

133 17.07.2022 SANDA M. MAQSOOD
Sanda-7/16/2022-

6924
FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

134 17.07.2022 SANDA
KHURAM 

JHANGER

Sanda-7/15/2022-

6918
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15PM

135 17.07.2022 SANDA SHABIR AHMAD
Sanda-7/13/2022-

6883
AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

136 17.07.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HAMZA
MT-7/16/2022-

2951
AD JAVAID ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM



137 17.07.2022 MUSLIM TOWN MUDASSIR
MT-7/15/2022-

2948
AZEEM TASI SHO Room 3:15PM

138 17.07.2022 MUSLIM TOWN NOMAN
MT-7/15/2022-

2946
AZEEM TASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

139 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat شاہد محمود
KL-7/15/2022-

12708
Imran Bashir SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

140 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat عبدالحق
KL-7/15/2022-

12703
Bilal ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

141 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat سلیم اختر
KL-7/15/2022-

12701
Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

142 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اقبال
KL-7/15/2022-

12697
Anwar SI SHO Room 4:45 PM

143 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat اقصیٰ
KL-7/15/2022-

12683
Bilal ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

144 17.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد بلال اسلم
KL-7/15/2022-

12684
Anwar SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

145 17.07.2022 Faisal Town خالدہ اختر
FT-7/15/2022-

4544
Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

146 17.07.2022 Faisal Town فیضان
FT-7/15/2022-

4545
NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

147 17.07.2022 Faisal Town نصیب احمد
FT-7/15/2022-

4548
NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

148 17.07.2022 Faisal Town شہباز فریاد
FT-7/15/2022-

4553
NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

149 17.07.2022 Faisal Town احمد علی
FT-7/15/2022-

4555
NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:40 PM

150 17.07.2022 Faisal Town نسیم بی بی
FT-7/15/2022-

4557
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

151 17.07.2022 Faisal Town عدیل حسن
FT-7/16/2022-

4562
Hanif ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

152 17.07.2022 Garden Town ارشاد اللہ
GT-7/15/2022-

5788
Talha Aftab ASI... SHO Room 4:00 PM

153 17.07.2022 Garden Town ...محمد قاسیم سوری
GT-7/15/2022-

5787
Shajaullah SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

154 17.07.2022 Garden Town محمد اسلم
LHR-7/15/2022-

1809
SHO Garden Town... SHO Room 4:20 PM

155 17.07.2022 Garden Town ...محمد اظہر رفیق
GT-7/15/2022-

5783
ASIمحمد سلیم  SHO Room 4:30 PM

156 17.07.2022 Garden Town ...سید اعجاز علی ب
GT-7/15/2022-

5781
...SIعثمان حیدر  SHO Room 4:40 PM

157 17.07.2022 Garden Town جاوید محبوب
GT-7/15/2022-

5778
ASIمحمد سلیم  SHO Room 4:50 PM

158 17.07.2022 Garden Town عالیہ مسعود
GT-7/15/2022-

5777
...SIعثمان حیدر  SHO Room 5:00 PM

159 17.07.2022 ICHRA رخسانہ اکرم
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7559
SIقاسم عباس  IO ROOM 4:00 PM



160 17.07.2022 ICHRA محمد بلال شاہد
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7558
Sمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

161 17.07.2022 ICHRA طلال منیر
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7556
SIسید منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

162 17.07.2022 ICHRA نوید حسین
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7553
Sمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

163 17.07.2022 ICHRA شیخ خرم فاروق
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7552
Sمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

164 17.07.2022 ICHRA ثناء
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7551
ASIیاور عباس  IO ROOM 4:50 PM

165 17.07.2022 ICHRA محمد کامران خالد
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7546
Sمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 5:00 PM

166 17.07.2022 ICHRA ریحانہ کوثر
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7549
ASIمحمد جمیل شاہد IO ROOM 5:10 PM

167 17.07.2022 ICHRA شہباز احمد
Ichhra-7/15/2022-

7550
ASIمحمد جمیل شاہد IO ROOM 5:20 PM

168 17.07.2022 Naseerabad حسن رضا خان
Naseerabad-

7/16/2022-4527
M Naveed SI Chowki Children 4:00 PM

169 17.07.2022 Naseerabad عدیل گل
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4517
M Naveed SI Chowki Children 4:10 PM

170 17.07.2022 Naseerabad عاصم شہزاد
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4518
M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdos 4:20 PM

171 17.07.2022 Naseerabad رخسانہ کوثر
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4520
M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdos 4:30 PM

172 17.07.2022 Naseerabad محمد سمیر
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4524
M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdos 4:40 PM

173 17.07.2022 Naseerabad محمد اشرف
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4523
Jmashed Khan SI Chowki Firdos 4:50 PM

174 17.07.2022 Naseerabad عبدالحفیظ
Naseerabad-

7/15/2022-4525
M Naveed SI Chowki Children 5:00 PM

175 17.07.2022 Naseerabad طلحہ خان
Naseerabad-

7/16/2022-4526
M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdos 5:20 PM

176 17.07.2022 Ghalib Market نوید مسیح
GM-7/15/2022-

5939
TASIوسیم  Room 1 4:00 PM

177 17.07.2022 Ghalib Market محمد اسلم
GM-7/15/2022-

5936
ASIآصف اقبال  Room 1 4:20 PM

178 17.07.2022 Ghalib Market محمد سلیمان
GM-7/15/2022-

5922
ASIمسعود  Room 1 4:40 PM

179 17.07.2022 Ghalib Market عظمہٰ خان
GM-7/15/2022-

5924
ASIآصف اقبال  Room 1 5:00 PM

180 17.07.2022 Ghalib Market تجمل حسین
GM-7/15/2022-

5930
ASIمسعود  Room 1 5:20 PM

181 17.07.2022 Liaqatabad خالد مجید
Liaqatabad-

7/14/2022-6991
TSIدانش  IO Room 4:00 PM

182 17.07.2022 Liaqatabad محمد رضوان
Liaqatabad-

7/14/2022-6992
TASIندیم  IO Room 4:15 PM



183 17.07.2022 Liaqatabad راحیل
Liaqatabad-

7/14/2022-6994
ASIسرفراز  IO Room 4:40 PM

184 17.07.2022 Liaqatabad صباحت خان
Liaqatabad-

7/15/2022-6999
TSIدانش  IO Room 5:00 PM

185 17.07.2022 Liaqatabad سید فراست علی
Liaqatabad-

7/15/2022-7006
SIعارف  IO Room 5:20 PM

186 17.07.2022 Model Town اجمل خان
MT-7/16/2022-

2320
Shafique SI 4 4:00 PM

187 17.07.2022 Model Town محمد عمران خان
MT-7/16/2022-

2323
Amjad ASI 5 4:00 PM

188 17.07.2022 Model Town محمد عقیل
MT-7/16/2022-

2324
Shafique SI 4 4:15 PM

189 17.07.2022 Model Town محمد اکرم خان
MT-7/16/2022-

2325
Shafique SI 4 4:30 PM


